sales@filterline-filters.com | filterline@gmail.com
Phone : +604 - 324 4948 | Fax : +604 - 324 4946
© Filterline Malaysia. All right reserved.
DISCLAIMER
This document and other information from Filterline Malaysia provide product and/or system options for further investigation by users
having technical expertise. It is important that you analyze all aspects of your application and review the information concerning the
product of system in the current product catalog. Due to the variety of operation conditions and applications for these products or systems,

FEATURES / BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
 Filter medium : stainless steel sintered felt web &
woven mesh
 Structure components : 100% stainless steel
 Seal materials : Buna N, Viton, PTFE, EPDM
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Model: SSC 90% 95% 99% Micron Length
SSC-005 0.5 1.5 2 005: 0.5
10"
20"
30"
40"
SSC-01 1 2 4 01: 1
SSC-05 5 10 16 05: 5
SSC-10 10 15 25 10:10
SSC-25 25 30 50 25:25
SSC-50 50 70 80 50:50
SSC-100 100 120 >120 100:100
SSC-200 200 240 >240 200:200
SSC-300 300 340 >340 300:300
LIQUID PARTICLES RETENTION
RATINGS (µm) & REMOVAL EFFICIENCY
DATA